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POP Li44

https://exaktor.com/en/product/pop-li44/

e Flexible all-round luminaire IP44
o Adjustable power and color temperature
e Double entries on the back of the luminaire
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Discover Exactor's new POP Li 44 industrial luminaire - the perfect combination of function and efficiency. This versatile base model is tailor-made for light industrial
environments, warehouses, garages, basements, attics and laundries. The POP Li 44 is the reliable and energy-efficient lighting solution you need, with quick and easy installation
and minimal maintenance. With adjustable color temperature of 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and adjustable brightness up to 3300 Im (600mm length) and 4900 Im (1200mm length),
you can easily adapt the light to your needs. The luminaire is eco-designed with replaceable LED modules, drivers and sensors, making it both sustainable and environmentally
friendly. Choose POP Li 44 for a smart, flexible and good lighting solution with low energy consumption. POP Li 44 is available as on/off or RS. Both variants have adjustable color
temperature and power, the RS model has an adjustable microwave sensor that can also control 1-5 additional On/Off or RS luminaires.
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Variations

E-number
7219939
7219940
7219941
7219942
7220169
7220170

Product name

POP Li44 L600 FLEX
POP Li44 L600 FLEX RS
POP Li44 L1200 FLEX
POP Li44 L1200 FLEX RS
POP Li44 L1500 FLEX
POP Li44 L1500 FLEX RS

Max. system power (W)
25
25
35
35
51
51

Lumen (Im)
1800 - 3200
1800 - 3200
2700 - 4700
2700 - 4700
4600 - 6900
4600 - 6900

Colour temperature (K)
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000
3000 - 4000

Beam angle (°)
120
120
120
120
120
120

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
611x167x47
611x167x47

1200x167x47
1200x167x47
1500x167x47
1500x167x47

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White



